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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 RUFSANA MOL PP 
KABEER

KABEER PP 
UMMUKULSU (FTHR)

Ponnakkarante Purakkal, 
Ottumpuram, 

Pariyapuram, Tanur, 
676302, Tirur

  

2 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK P RATHNAN (FTHR) PUNNEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

3 17/01/2026 PRAMEELA RATHNAN (HSBN) PUNNEKKAT HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

4 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHAL 
K 

KABEER (FTHR) KUNDANI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 FASNA K P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K P (FTHR)

80, KUTTIPILAKKAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

6 17/01/2026 HAFNAD SULTHAN 
K M 

HANEEFA K M (FTHR) KOYAMADATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

7 17/01/2026 RIBINSINA P RASAK (FTHR) PANTHRA, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

8 17/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSANA U SHAMNAD K P 
(HSBN)

KODALAM 
PALLATH, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

9 17/01/2026 BUSHARA P  SURJITH  (HSBN) RARU VALAPPIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

10 17/01/2026 PRANAV 
HARIPRASAD 

HARIPRASAD E T 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM 
PAVITHRAM, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

11 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RASHEEDA P 

SHAFEEQUE T 
(HSBN)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHAMRAVATTOM P 
O, 676102, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) KADAMBIL 
POOZHITHHARAMMAL, 
POTTODI,ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, tirur

  

13 17/01/2026 MOHAMED NIYAN N 
P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

14 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF V P

ABDUL RAHMAN V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

15 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHIJILI ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KALATHILAKATH, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

16 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K

MUHAMMED AMEER 
K (FTHR)

KORAKUZHIYIL, 
PALAPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

17 17/01/2026 Sefna Noor Abdul Ameer (FTHR) THANDALAMVALAPPIL 
KUTTANTHARAYIL, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

18 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI SAIDALI KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THALAPPIL 
PALLATH, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

19 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHZIN P

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

20 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEHEEM M 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) MANCHERY, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

21 17/01/2026 Muhammed Athil A P Ameen (FTHR) S/O Ameen, Aiduvinte 
Purakkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

22 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL MUJEEB RAHMAN 
VADAKKATH 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI

  

23 17/01/2026 SAJITHA BAIJU (HSBN) THATTARAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHENNARA, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

24 17/01/2026 RAMEESHA P MUHAMMEDALI P 
(FTHR)

PARUVINGAL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

EDAPPAL P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

25 17/01/2026 HANA NASRIN A HASSAN (FTHR) ARIKKATTEL 
HOUSE, NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

26 17/01/2026 Rafi Ahamed Unni K T A Kutty (FTHR) Mannaraparambil 
House, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

27 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
P P 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PERULI PARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

28 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJIDA B SHARUKHAN M V 
(HSBN)

MATHUR VALAPPIL, 
VAYALIPADAM, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

29 17/01/2026 ABDU ATTINGAL MOIDU (FTHR) ATTINGAL HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

30 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A 

HASSAN (FTHR) ARIKKATTEL 
HOUSE, NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

31 17/01/2026 AFLA P JUVAIRIYA (MTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
MOORCHIRA, 

KALADY, Kalady, 
679582, Ponnani taluk

  

32 17/01/2026 AYISHUMMU K MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF K (HSBN)

KANHIKKOTH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

33 17/01/2026 RAMLA BASHEER (HSBN) NADUKANDIYIL, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 ANFAR 
KUNJALAKATH 

BAPPUTTY 
KUNJALAKATH 

(FTHR)

KUNJALAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

35 17/01/2026 SHAJEENA N U ANVAR SADATH A M 
(HSBN)

CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VADASSERY, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

36 17/01/2026 NAFEESAKUTTY ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

37 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA V P MAHROOF V P 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

KUTTAMMAKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

38 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL K A 

MOHAMED KUTTY K 
A (FTHR)

Kaippadath Arottil, 
Valamaruthur, 

Mangalam, Kavanchery, 
676561, Tirur

  

39 17/01/2026 BASHEER PALAKKA 
VALAPPIL 

ALIKKUTTY (OTHR) PALAKKAVALAPPIL, 
EDAKKANADU, 

PURATHUR, 
EDAKKANADU, 

676561, TIRUR

  

40 17/01/2026 THAMANNA K V SIHAB K V (FTHR) KANDATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

41 17/01/2026 FIDHA AYOOB C (FTHR) 365, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

42 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
C V

ABDUL RAZAQ C V 
(FTHR)

CHOZHI VALAPPIL, 
KALADY, KALADY 
VILLAGE, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

43 17/01/2026 Hiba Sherin U V MASHIRIFA (MTHR) 155 ULIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

44 17/01/2026 HANA T SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) THALAKKATTU, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

45 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHSIN 
K V

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K V (FTHR)

KADAKASSERY 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

46 17/01/2026 FIDHA C ANVAR SADATH A M 
(FTHR)

CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VADASSERY, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

47 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASLAH 
P P 

ABDU P P (FTHR) PAKKATH 
PARAMBIL  HOUSE, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

48 17/01/2026 Saniga K P Surendran K P (FTHR) Kappal Padikkal, 
Beeranchira, 

Triprangode, Codacal, 
676108, Tirur

  

49 17/01/2026 SHAHILA PC ABDUL KHADER P C 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
CHOLAYIL, 

THRIKKANAPPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKANAPPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

50 17/01/2026 SREE KANTH C P UNNI KRISHNAN C P 
(FTHR)

PADINHATTUMURI 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

51 17/01/2026 HASSAN P BAVA (FTHR) PACHATH HOUSE, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

52 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIL P MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PAISSERI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

53 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
KOLLAN CHERI 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KOLLAN CHERI, 
VELIKUKKU, 
MOONNIYUR, 

MOONIYUR, 676317, 
TIRURANGADI

  

54 17/01/2026 SHIFANA M P MOHAMED RAFI P 
(HSBN)

PULLATH HOUSE, 
AANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

55 17/01/2026 Fathimath Thasni 
Naduvilthotti 

Mohamed Ajmal 
(HSBN)

KALLUVETTIYIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

56 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA V V SIDDIQUE V V (FTHR) VADAKKEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

57 17/01/2026 ISTHIHAK P P HAMZA (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

58 17/01/2026 NIDHA C ANVAR SADATH A M 
(FTHR)

CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

VADASSERY, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

59 17/01/2026 ADARSH R DAS RAMDAS E P (FTHR) PANDARATHIL 
ARUNODHAYAM, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

60 17/01/2026 DHANASREE P ASHOKAN P (FTHR) PURAKADA, 
THALAMUNDA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

61 17/01/2026 JUSHNATH NIMNA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PONNAM KUNDIL, 
Cheriyaparappur, Tirur, 
V P PURAM, 676102, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

62 17/01/2026 Anusree K Shalij Kumar K (FTHR) Karukayil, 
Perunthiruthi, 

Mangalam, Chennara, 
676561, Tirur

  

63 17/01/2026 Abdul Khader P Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Pattathur, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

64 17/01/2026 RAHIYANATH MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

POONTHOTTIL, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

65 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA 
ASEEZ 

ASEEZ V C (FTHR) VELLACHALIL, 
THAVANOOR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

66 17/01/2026 SATHYAPAL K GOPI (FTHR) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

67 17/01/2026 SALAHUDHEEN K P ABDUL SALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TAVANUR

  

68 17/01/2026 Safareena S P Muhammed Ansar 
(HSBN)

Pareechinte Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

69 17/01/2026 Adil E Musthafa E (FTHR) Elayodath, Kainikkara, 
Triprangode, Poilissery, 

676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

70 17/01/2026 RAMSEENA 
THALAPPIL 

SAJEER (HSBN) THAIPARAMBIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

71 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA A ANWAR (FTHR) ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

72 17/01/2026 RIFAH THASHHOOM RAHOOF HAMZA C P 
(FTHR)

Chalakka Parambil 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  

73 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN K P

SALSABEELA (MTHR) KOLOTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

74 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADHIQUE M I 

IBRAHIM 
MATTUMMAL (FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE(KALATHUMPADIKKAL), 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

75 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAS NASAR K (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
KOLOLAMABA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

76 17/01/2026 FEMINA K BADARUDDEEN 
(HSBN)

POOTTALANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

77 17/01/2026 Ajmal Fairoos M K Imbichibava (FTHR) S/O Imbichibava, 
Mammalikkanakath 

Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

78 17/01/2026 HAZBIN V GAFOOR V (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

79 17/01/2026 SANIRABI K ANWAR SADIQ 
(HSBN)

KUTTIYATTIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  

80 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shahabas V Anwar (FTHR) Valavath House, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

81 17/01/2026 INFA SHERIN S IBRAHIM SURAPPIL 
(FTHR)

SURAPPIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

82 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

326/A NADUVIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI PO, 

676102, TIRUR

  

83 17/01/2026 Rashid K P Ummer Koya (FTHR) Kuttikkamuvinte 
Purakkal, Vadikkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

84 17/01/2026 SAKKEERA A P SAKKEENA (MTHR) AREESINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

85 17/01/2026 Amaan Abdullah 
karuthedath

Abdulla kutty 
karuthedath parambil 

(FTHR)

karuthedath parambil, 
kadanchery, kalady, 
kadanchery, 679582, 

ponnani

  

86 17/01/2026 SUHAIB K V ABDURASSAK K V 
(FTHR)

KALOOR VALAPPIL, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

87 17/01/2026 FABIYA MIRFANA V 
V

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

21/ ,VALIYAVALAPPIL, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

88 17/01/2026 Althaf Hassan U V SHAHARBANU 
(MTHR)

479 ULIYATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

89 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
C T 

NOUFEL C T (FTHR) CHOLAYIL 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
TAVANUR, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

90 17/01/2026 Ayisha Thenha K Thahaseen K (FTHR) Kundani, Thrithallur, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

91 17/01/2026 SREERAJ V V RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KALADI, 
KADANCHERI, 

KALADI P O, 679582, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

92 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL M P 

FIROS (FTHR) MULAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

93 17/01/2026 USMAN M V HAMSUPPA M V  
(FTHR)

MATHOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSEB, 

KURUMBADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

94 17/01/2026 HAMZHA 
PARAMPATTU 

VALAPPIL 

MUHAMMED 
PARAMPATTU 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

PARAMPATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI

  

95 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED CIYAD 
A

SAIDALAVI A (FTHR) AMMAYATH HOUSE, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

96 17/01/2026 AYISHA M MOHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

10/292, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676307, TIRUR

  

97 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN T KUNHIKKAMMU T 
(FTHR)

, THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

98 17/01/2026 HARSHIN V GAFOOR V (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

99 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM U K 

HASSAN (FTHR) UDINIKOOTIL 
HOUSE, ERUVAPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

100 17/01/2026 Sreekanth A M Kala (MTHR) Akranambath, 
Chekanur, vattamkulam, 
mudur, 679578, ponnani

  

101 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAN 
P V

SHAFI (FTHR) PULLA VALAPPIL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

102 17/01/2026 AKHIL V P KRISHNAN V A 
(FTHR)

VIRUTHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM P O, 

679578, PONNANI

  

103 17/01/2026 RAHEENA EBRAHIM 
K 

EBRAHIM (FTHR) KALAMBRA, 
ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

104 17/01/2026 RUKHIYA A KOYAKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

356, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

105 17/01/2026 SHAMILA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL M P 
(FTHR)

MANAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

106 17/01/2026 MERSHIHA M P SALMA (MTHR) MANAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

107 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ARSHID K 

KHALID ALI K (FTHR) KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

108 17/01/2026 DEVAKI A (FTHR) Vaniyam Parambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

109 17/01/2026 AFNAS C SAIDU MUHAMMED 
C (FTHR)

cholangad, Athaloor, 
Thavanur, Athaloor, 

679573, Ponnani

  

110 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM MOIDUNNI (FTHR) 05/240, 
ARAYAMPARAMBIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

111 17/01/2026 FINOOBIN ZIDAN M SHABEER M (FTHR) MULANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, TIRUR, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

112 17/01/2026 SAYYED ALI SHA SHAKIL (FTHR) KANOTH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

113 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sifad K P Yoonus (FTHR) Pallipparambath, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 

Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  

114 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHANIB 
K V 

JAMSEENA (MTHR) KONDACHAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

115 17/01/2026 MOHAMMEDFAVAS 
V C

SAIDALAVI V C 
(FTHR)

VELLACHALIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

116 17/01/2026 FARSANA FARVI K BASHEER K (FTHR) KANNAYIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

117 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

10/292, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

118 17/01/2026 FARSHANA M Kabeer M (FTHR) Mappala House, 
Kaimalassery, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

119 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P 

ISMAIL P (FTHR) PALLIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

120 17/01/2026 SALEENA NASICK ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

9/52,Mekattu Kalathil, 
Vailipadam, Mangalam, 
Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  

121 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA P ABDUL RAHIM P 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

122 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
U V 

SAKEER U V (FTHR) ULLATTUVALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

123 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIM 
M V 

JAMALUDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

124 17/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN N MUBARAK (FTHR) NHARAKKATT, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676201, 

TIRUR

  

125 17/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
(HSBN)

208, 
THEKKARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
V K

MUHAMMEDALI V K 
(FTHR)

VAKKULANGARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

127 17/01/2026 JUMAILA JASMIN C 
K 

HASHIQ P V (HSBN) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

POROOKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

128 17/01/2026 JISNA SIDDIQUE M SIDDIQUE M (FTHR) MOONNUDIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

129 17/01/2026 SATHI KALATHETH DHANANJAYAN 
(HSBN)

KALATHETH HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

130 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD HAMZAKKOYA 
(FTHR)

374, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

131 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFIL C 
P 

ABDUL SHUKUR 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

132 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SIRAJUDHEEN 

MENOTHIL 

SAIDALIKUTTY 
MENOTHIL (FTHR)

MENOTHIL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

133 17/01/2026 P MOHEMMED ABDUL RAHIM P 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

134 17/01/2026 ARUN K V KAMALAM (MTHR) KOLOTH VALAPPIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

135 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN M 
P 

FAIZAL (FTHR) MULAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

136 17/01/2026 ASHRAF K V MUHAMMED K V 
(FTHR)

KELAM VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

137 17/01/2026 NIHALA SHERIN K V ABDUL NAZAR K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEVALAPPIL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

138 17/01/2026 Subaida Kadiyamu (MTHR) Kaithanipooparambil 
House, Muttanur, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

139 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASSAN 

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) MUTHU MUTTATH 
PUTHAN PURAYIL, 

CHEKANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

140 17/01/2026 JAMEELA IBRAHIM (HSBN) 05/240, 
ARAYAMPARAMBI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

141 17/01/2026 ABDURAHMAN 
ASLAM C P 

KUNHI BAVA C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYACHAMVEETTIL 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

142 17/01/2026 SAFIYA SHERIN K ANWAR SADIQ 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYATTIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA A MOHAMED SHIBILI C 
P (HSBN)

CHERUPARAMBATH, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

144 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL 
M V 

JAMALUDEEN M V 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

145 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDA P FASEELA (MTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

146 17/01/2026 SAJEED MUHAMED T SAINUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

147 17/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K V KUNJALAN MOLLA 
(FTHR)

KANDATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
LOULY CORNNER, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

148 17/01/2026 ALBIN SHAJI SHAJI A (FTHR) ANTHIKKAD, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

149 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
K P 

IBRAHIMKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KONGASSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

POTHANOOR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

150 17/01/2026 ALTHAF N V IBRAHIM (FTHR) NACHIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

151 17/01/2026 FAIROOSA V M MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

VAKKULANGARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

152 17/01/2026 NAFIYA SHERIN N P Abdu Rahiman (FTHR) Naluparabil, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, VP puram, 
676102, Ponnani

  

153 17/01/2026 SIDHA P P SALEEM P P  (FTHR) NILAV, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

154 17/01/2026 Febinsha P Shamsudheen P (FTHR) Pallath, Vadikkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

155 17/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA V P SUBRAHMANIAN V P 
(FTHR)

Vattapparambil Puthan 
Veettil, Kololamba, 

Edappal, Kololamba, 
679576, Ponnani

  

156 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SERI SAHEEN M (HSBN) MOONNUDIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

157 17/01/2026 ABHINAV K SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

KARIYARAMBATH, 
EZHIPPADAM, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

158 17/01/2026 FASEELA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MALAYAMPADI 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

159 17/01/2026 SIRAS ALI 
ABOOBAKER K 

HANEEFA K (FTHR) KOLLARIKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  

160 17/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHAD A KUNHIMOHAMMED 
A (FTHR)

17/ AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, TRIPPALUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

161 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS V V ALI V V (FTHR) VADAKKATHU 
VALAPPIL, KALADY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

162 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIZAL P MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK P (FTHR)

PAPPALI, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

163 17/01/2026 AYISHA SIDHEEQUE (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
ASAN PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T 
P 

AFSAL V P (HSBN) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

165 17/01/2026 AFSATH T V VAHID (HSBN) THANDALAM 
VALAPPIL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

166 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK P BABU (FTHR) PUNNASSERY,201A/
18, KAIMALASSERY, 

TIRUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

167 17/01/2026 MUNEER K M ABU K M (HSBN) KOLLATH 
MACHINGAPADY, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

168 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA M MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOTHORAKKAVIL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

169 17/01/2026 SAFA SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

10/181 ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PUDUPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

170 17/01/2026 SABIRA SIDHIK (HSBN) 17/543-B KOTTILIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

171 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
C P 

ABDUL SHUKUR 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERI 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

172 17/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN N P Abdu rahiman (FTHR) Naluparambil, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, VP Puram, 
676102, Ponnani

  

173 17/01/2026 KARTHIK K S SIVAKUMAR (FTHR) KANDENKULANGARA, 
POTHANUR, 

KALADY, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

174 17/01/2026 RUKSANA M ABDURAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

MULAKKAL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

PONNANI

  

175 17/01/2026 Ajnas H P Sulaiman Kutty (FTHR) S/O Sulaiman Kutty, 
Hajiyare Purakkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

176 17/01/2026 SHIFLA C P IBRAHIM C P (FTHR) Chaliparambil, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

177 17/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal A P Faisal (FTHR) Eninte Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

178 17/01/2026 Shahala  V P muhammed mansoor A 
(HSBN)

Alukkal, Perunthallur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM V K

HANEEFA V K  
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

180 17/01/2026 SANHA JESRIN K P IBRAHIM (FTHR) KAVUPADATH, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

181 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
A V 

ABOOBACKER A V 
(FTHR)

ADHIKARATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ERUVAPRAKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

182 17/01/2026 ASHRAF P V BEERAVUNNI (FTHR) PUKKELAVALAPPIL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

183 17/01/2026 THANZEERA K V ILLYAS A K (HSBN) AYYAPPAN KAVIL 
HOUSE, VASUPADI, 

THAVANUR, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

184 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SADIQ P SIDDIQ P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

185 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA V JAMSHEER M (HSBN) MANALODI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

186 17/01/2026 MIDLAJ MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEMBELA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

187 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHOUKATHALI 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

188 17/01/2026 DEVANANDHA M V VINU M V (FTHR) MANNILA 
VALAPPIL, 

CHEKANUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

189 17/01/2026 Rasila T V Sulfikkar U (HSBN) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
THRITHALLUR, 

PURATHUR, POST 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

190 17/01/2026 RAZAL K HASHIM K (FTHR) KIZHAKKINIYAKATH, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

191 17/01/2026 FARSHIDA SHERIN K VAHID (FTHR) KAVILATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

192 17/01/2026 RIHANA V K BADARUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VALLUVAN 
KADAVIL HOUSE, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 HADIA NASHRI P K HAMSA 
POKKARAKATH 

(FTHR)

POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

194 17/01/2026 SALIH FARHAN FIROZE (FTHR) VALLIYENGAL, 
POOZHIKUNNU, 

TRIPRANGODE, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

195 17/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL ABOO BACKER 
(FTHR)

THANDALAMVALAPPIL 
KUTTANTHARAYIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

196 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V K

HANEEFA V K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

197 17/01/2026 FARSHANATHUL 
SHERIN K 

SHAJUDDEEN K 
(FTHR)

Puthiyatti Parambil, 
Kavancheri, Mangalam, 
Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

198 17/01/2026 Shabeeba Sherin P Hussain (FTHR) Panatt House, Alathiyur, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Ponnani

  

199 17/01/2026 Ram Sanker V P Prakash (FTHR) VADAKKATH, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMBATT, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

201 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABAN 

SAIBU 
MANIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBIL, 
ANNAKKAMPAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

202 17/01/2026 Sabira Saidalikutty (HSBN) Cherala House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

203 17/01/2026 SHAHABANATHUL 
BASHARI

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PULLATH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

204 17/01/2026 BHARATHCHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRA BABU K 
(FTHR)

32, KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

205 17/01/2026 LIYA NEHRIN ISMAIL K (FTHR) KUTTITHARA, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

206 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHID S 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) SATHYEKKAL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

207 17/01/2026 SANA MINHA P SHAFI P (FTHR) PARAKKATT HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKUTTY, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

208 17/01/2026 SANJANA 
SHANAVAS 

SHAMNA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SAPARYA, 
THALAMUNDA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

209 17/01/2026 SHILSHA V Sarath Thottiyil (HSBN) Thottiyil, 
Thottiyilangadi, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

210 17/01/2026 Ummu Mushfika K P Rafi (FTHR) Koitheente Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

211 17/01/2026 MUHAMED SADIQUE 
K P 

HUSSAN (FTHR) KOZHIPPURATH 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

212 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA M K ARIFA (MTHR) MUSLIYAM VEETTIL 
KOTTILINGAL, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

213 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NESIRI P P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PERUMPARAMBIL, 
PERINTHALLOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

214 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHINFA 
C P 

IBRAHIM C P (FTHR) Chaliparambil, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

215 17/01/2026 AJSAL MOHAMMED 
K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE (FTHR)

KAMBALA HOUSE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 

676561, PONNANI

  

216 17/01/2026 AKHILA K A ANIRUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAPPUR HOUSE, 
THYKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM P O, 

679578, PONNANI

  

217 17/01/2026 SIYAD K SIDHEEQ (FTHR) 17/453-B KOTTILIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

218 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
K P

ABDULSALAM K P 
(FTHR)

KUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

219 17/01/2026 HAFILA BINSI P AFSAL 
PUNNAPPALA (FTHR)

PUNNAPPALA, 
MAMBAD, MAMBAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

220 17/01/2026 HASNATH MASHOOD (HSBN) PONNAKADAVATH, 
PALLIVALAPPU, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

221 17/01/2026 SWETHA A P SURENDRAN A P 
(FTHR)

ANGADIPARAMBIL, 
MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

222 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIHAN K 

Shamsudheen K (FTHR) Kallumuttakkal House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 
Alathiyur, 676102, Tirur

  

223 17/01/2026 SWETHA V P SMITHA M P (MTHR) VADAKE 
PAZHEDATH, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679573, PONNANI

  

224 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIYA M SHUHAIB K V (HSBN) KURUVALAPPIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

225 17/01/2026 Saidalikutty Muhammed C (FTHR) Cherala House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

226 17/01/2026 SHEHEER C P HAMSA C P (FTHR) CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKAR, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

227 17/01/2026 SANA MARJAN P P HAMSA P P (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBU 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

228 17/01/2026 GIREESH KUMAR PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PATHIRAVALAPPIL, 
NARIPARAMBu, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

229 17/01/2026 SABIRA FIROZ (HSBN) VALLIYENGAL, 
POOZHIKUNNU, 

TRIPRANGODE, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

230 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA Hussain (FTHR) Panattu, Alathiyur, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Ponnani

  

231 17/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERI T ASHIQ P (HSBN) POKKARAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

232 17/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRI K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VASUPADI,ATHALOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

233 17/01/2026 Jubeena K P Nishad A P (HSBN) Assanaru purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

234 17/01/2026 SARATH CHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

32, KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

235 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAN K V

ABDUL MUTHALI 
(FTHR)

KAYAL VAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 SHIBILA SAHIDA K A UMMER FAROOK K 
V (HSBN)

KURUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

SUKAPURAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

237 17/01/2026 SALMA AHAMED MOHAMED NOOR K 
K (HSBN)

K K HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MANGALAM P O, 
676561, TIRUR

  

238 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K Shamsudheen (FTHR) Kallumottakkal House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 
Alathiyur, 676102, Tirur

  

239 17/01/2026 SEHABIN P P ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI

  

240 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHSHOOQ 

MAJEED P (FTHR) PADINHAKKARA, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

241 17/01/2026 NAJIYA NASARIN V 
P 

MOHAMED NOUFAL 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 

CODACAL, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

PONNANI

  

242 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL K P

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEKH K P  

(FTHR)

KOLOTH POTTAYIL, 
TAVANUR KADAVU, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

243 17/01/2026 JISANA M K JAFER K (FTHR) MOOCHIKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

244 17/01/2026 SANA P K AHAMMED UNNI P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

245 17/01/2026 AFRA M MOIDEENKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI, 
THAVANOOR ROAD, 

THAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

246 17/01/2026 ARSHIDHA K K ABDULKADER K K  
(FTHR)

KUTTIKATTIL, 
PERUMBARAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

247 17/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K N

K N HUSSAIN (FTHR) KALLAYIL 
NARANATHEYIL, 
NARIPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

248 17/01/2026 VIJITHA GIREESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

PATHIRAVALAPPIL, 
NARIPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

249 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FASWIH P V 

NISAR P V (FTHR) PALAKKA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

250 17/01/2026 Umeera Abdul Salam (HSBN) W/O Abdul Salam, 
Moosante Purakkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

251 17/01/2026 RAMEESHA SHERIN P SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHY, KALADY 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBU 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

252 17/01/2026 ASHKAR ALI P P HAJARA (MTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

253 17/01/2026 RAFA MARIYAM T GAFOOR T (FTHR) THUPPATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

254 17/01/2026 VINESH KUMAR N KAMALAM (MTHR) NAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PERUNTHIRUTHI, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

255 17/01/2026 JUBNA P V ISMAIL V K (HSBN) VALLUVAN 
KADAVIL, 

VENGINIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

256 17/01/2026 ANAY JAYAPRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

KALATHETH, 
KAIMALASSERY, 
ATRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

257 17/01/2026 MUHAFAQUEMON M 
K 

HAMZA KUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MOONNAM 
KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

258 17/01/2026 SOURAV DAS M SIVADASAN (FTHR) MEDAMMEL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

259 17/01/2026 SULFIKKAR U Rukhiya (MTHR) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
THRITHALLOOR, 
PURATHUR, POST 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

260 17/01/2026 PRAJITH V P SMITHA M P (MTHR) VADAKE 
PAZHEDATH, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

261 17/01/2026 SULATHA PRAKASAN (HSBN) 13/510 PALEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

SHUKAPURAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SHUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

262 17/01/2026 NISAR P V KUNHI KOYA P V 
(FTHR)

PALAKKA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

263 17/01/2026 ANURAG M P ACHUTHAN (FTHR) MANISSERI 
PARAMBIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

264 17/01/2026 Shahanas C Ashraf C (FTHR) Cheriyakath, Vadikkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

265 17/01/2026 HISHAM AZEEZ T K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THENKULANGARA, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR POST, 
THAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

266 17/01/2026 SAROJINI VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYILVEEDU, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

267 17/01/2026 IBU IBRAHIM K V ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAYALVAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

268 17/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMAD 
P I

IQBAL P M (FTHR) PARIKKUNNATH, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

269 17/01/2026 PRAKASAN M P RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

MENOTH PARAMBIL, 
OLD BLOCK, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

270 17/01/2026 SHAMLIYA T P ABDUL NAZEER T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PURAKKAL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

271 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI P V GIREESHKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

PATHIRAVALAPPIL, 
NARIPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

272 17/01/2026 SHAHANA K V MUSTHAFA K V 
(FTHR)

KOLATHOLA 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

273 17/01/2026 SANA SHAJIMON SHAJIMON (FTHR) KUTILAVALAPPIL, 
VALIYAD, EDAPPAL, 
KOLOAMBA, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

274 17/01/2026 Murshida M P Abdul Salam (FTHR) D/O Abdul Salam, 
Moosante Purakkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

275 17/01/2026 SAINABA ISMAIL (HSBN) CHALIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

276 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNIYA 
P P 

ABDUL NASAR P P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkaparambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

277 17/01/2026 Jamsheera Jaleel (HSBN) Parappurath, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

278 17/01/2026 Fathma Huda K Jamshad A M (HSBN) Animangalath House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

279 17/01/2026 AIFIA ZEBA P K SHAJIHAN P K (FTHR) 1/33, ULLIYATH 
HOUSE, THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

280 17/01/2026 Nashifa Sery E K SHAHEER K (HSBN) Kundani, Puthuppally, 
Purathur, Puthuppally, 

676102, Tirur

  

281 17/01/2026 HIBA PARVEEN M V FAKKARUDHEEN M 
V (FTHR)

07/ MANKUZHI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM P 
O, 679573, PONNANI

  

282 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK P MOOSA (FTHR) PARAMAL HOUSE, 
ATHALOOR, 
TAVANUR 

ATHALOOR POST, 
ATHALOOR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

283 17/01/2026 BEENA P PRAKASAN  M P 
(HSBN)

MENOTH PARAMBIL, 
OLD BLOCK, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

284 17/01/2026 SREEJITHA 
KRISHNAN M 

KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH PADI, 
MALAYAMBADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

285 17/01/2026 shahna o KHALID O (FTHR) ORUVIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

286 17/01/2026 HIDHA K V USMAN (FTHR) KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

287 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABBAS A (FTHR) AYYANATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

288 17/01/2026 Fathima Fidha K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

Kallumottakkal House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 
Alathiyur, 676102, Tirur

  

289 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P MUKTHARALI 
AKBAR (HSBN)

KOTHAM KALATHIL, 
PUDUPALLI, 
PUDUPALLI, 

PUDUPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

290 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal Noushad (FTHR) Koyadeente Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

291 17/01/2026 MUFEED P P MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
P P (FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAVILPADI, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

292 17/01/2026 faseena k m thoufeel m (HSBN) 220, kuttayi, mangalam, 
kuttayi, 676562, 

thavanur

  

293 17/01/2026 MIRASEEL M SUAIBE K P (HSBN) KPS MANZIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

294 17/01/2026 PREMDAS V P KUTTIKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

VADAKKEPAZHEDATH, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

295 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIF 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) 553. PARAMBAN, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

296 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAWIR K V 

DAYALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MUTTANNUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

297 17/01/2026 ADIL MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) ERAMANGALATH, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

298 17/01/2026 IRFANA O MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL N V (HSBN)

NAIKATH VALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

299 17/01/2026 ADHARSH M P PRAKASAN M P 
(FTHR)

MENOTH PARAMBIL, 
OLD BLOCK, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M

ALI M (FTHR) MANNIL, KALADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

301 17/01/2026 SNEHA C SUBASH C (FTHR) Cherukulath, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

302 17/01/2026 AFSANA T K SAKARIYA T K 
(FTHR)

THAKKOOTTATHIL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

303 17/01/2026 SHAKEELA T MUHAMMED HARIS 
A V (HSBN)

21/17-UA,ADIYATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

304 17/01/2026 ARCHANA K ANIRUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDIRINGATH 
HOUSE, THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

305 17/01/2026 RASEENA A ISMAIL (FTHR) CHALIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

306 17/01/2026 FARSANA THESNI M 
V 

SATHAR (FTHR) MOOLAYIL 
VALAPPIL, 

POTHANUR, 
KALADY 

POLPAKARA POST, 
POLPAKARA, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

307 17/01/2026 FABINA M K HAMZAKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MOONNAM 
KUTTIYIL, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

308 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RABEEH 

ABOOBACKER T K 
(FTHR)

THENKULANGARA, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

309 17/01/2026 Rishana K M Mohammed Ali (FTHR) Koyamadath, Vadikkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

310 17/01/2026 SHELBIYA SALEEM 
KK 

SEMEERA (MTHR) KOTTILINGAL 
KAPYARATHAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

311 17/01/2026 SAFA ALI A K MOHAMMED ALI A 
K (FTHR)

AYYAPPAN KAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

312 17/01/2026 RUKSANA E MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) ELLIKKALAKATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

313 17/01/2026 NASIFA V P SAKKEER V P  (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
TAVANUR PO, 

679573, PONNANI

  

314 17/01/2026 Irfa K P HANEEFA K P (FTHR) Mammukadavath 
House, Vadikkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

315 17/01/2026 ATHIRA K SETHU MADHAVAN 
K (HSBN)

KONTHIYAM 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

316 17/01/2026 HABEEBA MOHAMMED FARIS 
E P (HSBN)

ESHTTIKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

317 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
A

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) ALUKKAL, 
KALLUR,AYANKALAM 

POST, TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

318 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJIH 
V V

ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) VADAKKATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERI, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERI P O, 
679582, PONNANI

  

319 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
HASHEEM V

ABDUL AMEEN V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

320 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM 

SUAIBE 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

KPS MANZIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

321 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEESH C P

ABDUL GAFOOR C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAMPARANBIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

322 17/01/2026 SANJAY E JAYAN JAYAN E R (FTHR) ERUVAPRA HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

323 17/01/2026 Haroon Rashid Abdusalam (FTHR) S/o Abdusalam, 
Kuttikkatt, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

324 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAISAL 
E P

ALI E P (FTHR) ESHTIKA PARAMBIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

325 17/01/2026 SHAHINA C P SAKKARIYA C P 
(FTHR)

CHOONDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

326 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
KONOTH VALAPPIL

ABDUL KAREEM K 
V  (FTHR)

KONOTH VALAPPIL, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALADI, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

327 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED JANISH 
PK

MOHAMMED 
JAMSHEER PK (FTHR)

PALAKKAVALAPPIL 
KINATTINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

328 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rafi K P Basheer K P (FTHR) Koideente Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

329 17/01/2026 Muhamed Shahul K habeeb rahman (FTHR) koonathil house,, 
vellanchery, Thavanoor, 

thrikkanapuram, 
679573, Thavanoor

  

330 17/01/2026 MARIYAMBI M P AZHARUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

CHALIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

331 17/01/2026 ANAGHA K ANIRUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDIRINGATH 
HOUSE, THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

332 17/01/2026 Hasanath U T Mohammed Midhlaj K 
V (HSBN)

KALLIVALAPPIL, 
POTTUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

THAVANUR

  

333 17/01/2026 Asna cp Shajudheen C P (FTHR) Chakkana Parambil 
House, Alingal, 

Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

334 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAL 
K V 

Shamsudheen K V 
(FTHR)

Kulangara Veettil 
House, Muttanur, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

335 17/01/2026 Shajida Abdul Salam (FTHR) D/O Abdul Salam, 
Kuttikkatt, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

336 17/01/2026 AEASHA AZZAH K P NAJLA (MTHR) KOTTATHARA 
POOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

337 17/01/2026 JASIR T V ABDUL NASAR T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKIL VALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADY, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

338 17/01/2026 FAHADMON C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676562, 

TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

339 17/01/2026 RAHNA SHERI P P MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATTI 
PARAMBIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

340 17/01/2026 Rajila T P Sakkeer (HSBN) Marakkara Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

341 17/01/2026 FARSEENA C P SUBAIR C P (FTHR) CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

342 17/01/2026 SOORAJ K SREEJA k (MTHR) 57, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

343 17/01/2026 Muhammed Saffan Mohammed Ameer P P 
(FTHR)

Pattassery Padikkel, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

ponnani

  

344 17/01/2026 HANNATH A MOHAMMED (FTHR) 18/329,ANGADIKARANAKATH 
HOUSE, KOOTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KOOTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

345 17/01/2026 HAFEEFA THESNI K 
T 

AJMAL EDAKKAT 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

EDAKKAT 
PARAMBIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

346 17/01/2026 VINAY VISWAN O VISWANATHAN O P 
(FTHR)

21/,OSANAPARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

347 17/01/2026 RAHINAS K GADHAFI (HSBN) KANNAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

348 17/01/2026 HASNA M SAISEBAN (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

349 17/01/2026 RIZWAN DARWESH 
KP

ASHRAF KP (FTHR) KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL ,12/263D, 

ILLATHAPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

350 17/01/2026 SHAFNA SHARIN HAMEED P (FTHR) PAPPALI HOUSE, 
THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679552, TRITHALA

  

351 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISNA T V SOULATHALY (FTHR) THAZHATHU 
VALAPPIL, MANOOR 

ANGADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

352 17/01/2026 ARUNIMA V VASUDEVAN K 
(FTHR)

ERATH THEKKEPAT 
HOUSE, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

353 17/01/2026 MEHARUNNEESA ABDUL LATHEEF K T 
(HSBN)

KARAT KADAVATH 
THOTTIYIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

354 17/01/2026 VINAYA T P VASU T P (FTHR) THAZHUTHAPARAMBIL, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

355 17/01/2026 Asifa K Mohammed Asif 
(HSBN)

Marakkare Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

356 17/01/2026 ALI FAHAD M K ABDUL RAZAK M K 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKATTU, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

357 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHARA M 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

VELOOR VALAPPIL  
HOUSE, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

358 17/01/2026 SALMANULFARIS C 
P 

SUBAIR C P (FTHR) CHELEPARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

359 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
K V

ABDUL NASAR K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLAMASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

360 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAZ V SHIHAB V (FTHR) VEERIATHIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

361 17/01/2026 SULTHANA 
SULHATH P V

MISHKATH T P 
(HSBN)

19/ THEKKE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

362 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM V V ABDULLA KUTTY V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KALADY, KALADY 
VILLAGE, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

363 17/01/2026 JASEELA A K SIDHIQUE (FTHR) ASSANARA 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676562, 
TAVANUR

  

364 17/01/2026 ANSHAD K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KALIYATH HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

365 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHILSHAD 

NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) PATHIL HOUSE, 
THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM P O, 

679578, PONNANI

  

366 17/01/2026 Mohammedali P Hamza (FTHR) Parambatt House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

367 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

527, MADHUKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

368 17/01/2026 ABSHAR 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER C P 
(FTHR)

ROSHNI C P HOUSE, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

369 17/01/2026 Fathimath Husna K T Mohamed Nayeem V 
(HSBN)

Vazhappatt House, 
Pookayil, Tirur, 

Pookayil Bazar, 676107, 
Tirur

  

370 17/01/2026 SHIFA FAISAL P FAISAL P (FTHR) PATTAYIL HOUSE, 
THRITHALLUR, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

676102, Tirur

  

371 17/01/2026 MUBASSIRA P SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(HSBN)

CHELAKKAL, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

372 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan P P Basheer (FTHR) Pattassery Padikkel, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

ponnani

  

373 17/01/2026 AHAMMED SHIBILI Shamsudheen (FTHR) Thazhathe Peediyakkal 
House, Kaimalassery, 

Triprangode, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

374 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI C P SAIDALAVI C P 
(FTHR)

07/ CHANGARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM P 
O, 679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

375 17/01/2026 THUSHARA P P MOHANAN (FTHR) 396, 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

PRAMBIL HOUSE, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

376 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P P

ABOOBAKKAR 
SIDHEEQUE P P 

(FTHR)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

377 17/01/2026 KARTHYAYANI M A GOPI (HSBN) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

378 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
KALLINGAL (FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

379 17/01/2026 SEFNA K KUNHU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

KOCHAMPALLY, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

380 17/01/2026 UMMUSALMA T SUBAIR K P (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

381 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
K V

ASHRAF (FTHR) KADUVETTIYIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

382 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ABBAS P 
M 

MOHAMED ISMAILE 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

383 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KAIPPADATH, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

384 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K P 

AYAMU (FTHR) KOTTATHARA 
POOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
PONNANI

  

385 17/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA SHIHAVUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MALAPPURATH, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

386 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES P

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE P  (FTHR)

PILAKKANDI, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

387 17/01/2026 ABDU SALAM E KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ERINHIKKAT, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

388 17/01/2026 Kadheejath Sananas P NASAR (FTHR) Perulil House, Purathur, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

676102, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

389 17/01/2026 SHIMNNA ASHARAF (FTHR) KONNOTH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADI, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

390 17/01/2026 DIRAR HASSAINAR (FTHR) ARAYACHANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

391 17/01/2026 BALKEES V V ABDUL KHADER V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMMURI 
VALAPPIL, 

VYDYARMOOLA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

392 17/01/2026 HALSHA SHERIN ABDUL RAZAK E 
(FTHR)

EDAYADI HOUSE, 
MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

393 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FARSHANA P 

NOUFAL (HSBN) ADIYATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MATHOOR, 
TAVANUR ATHALUR 

POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

394 17/01/2026 FANNA FEBIN K V MUHAMMED 
JAFFAR (FTHR)

Kizheke Valappil, 
Edappal, Edappal, 

Kololamba, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

395 17/01/2026 SHEREENA K ABDU K (FTHR) 12/442 KOLAKKATT, 
SUGAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

396 17/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN A P ASEER (FTHR) ASAINARU 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TAVANUR

  

397 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P K MUNEER N (HSBN) NHATTUKANDI 
VEEDU, CHENNARA, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

398 17/01/2026 FATHIMA DHIYA M SHIHAVUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MALAPPURATH, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

399 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID T

BASHEER T (FTHR) THUPPATH, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

400 17/01/2026 Balkees M P Muhammad Ashik 
(HSBN)

Edakkatt Parambil, 
Kaimalassery, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

401 17/01/2026 LIYA K SATHEESAN (FTHR) 433-
A.KONDARATTIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

402 17/01/2026 ARJUN P P DAMODARAN P P  
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
PARAMBIL, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

403 17/01/2026 Jesna A P Faisal (HSBN) Marakkare Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

404 17/01/2026 MUBASHEER M MOIDEEN (FTHR) MARAKKAR 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

405 17/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHIRIN T F FAUSAL T A (FTHR) THANDANAPARAMBIL, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

406 17/01/2026 AYISHA HASNA K P SUBAIR K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

407 17/01/2026 FATHIMMA NADHA 
C C 

FALALUL ABID 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
CHANCHATH, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

408 17/01/2026 LATHEEF 
VALAVATH 

Ayisha (MTHR) Valavath house, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

409 17/01/2026 YUMNA V K YOUSEPH ALI V K 
(FTHR)

VELLICHATHANKULANGARA, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

410 17/01/2026 Farhath Mohamed Ali Parambat 
(FTHR)

Parambattu House, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

411 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA P V MUHAMMED ALI P V 
(FTHR)

PATTANMARUVALAPPIL, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

412 17/01/2026 ANIRUDH I M MANIKANDAN I 
(FTHR)

IRUDUKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM 
KALADITHARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

413 17/01/2026 NEHA MOHAN K NISHA IYYACHU 
(MTHR)

177, CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

414 17/01/2026 HAFSATH P MARIYAKUTTY C V 
(MTHR)

MATHOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

415 17/01/2026 ANAKHA K M Manikandan K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

416 17/01/2026 MUHAMED AJSAL MOHAMMED 
ARAFATH (FTHR)

KARIMBIL 
MANNALATH 

HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

417 17/01/2026 ROHINI E RAMESH E (FTHR) 03/ ENNAZHIYIL 
HOUSE, ANGADI 

ROAD, TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

418 17/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN A P ASEER (FTHR) ASAINARU 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TAVANUR

  

419 17/01/2026 ASFIYA V K ABDUL AZEEZ V K 
(FTHR)

VALLUVANKADAVIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

420 17/01/2026 HISHAM MAHMOOD ARIF (FTHR) UTHANKANAKAM 
VELLADATH, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

421 17/01/2026 Muheeb E Mohammed musthafa E 
(FTHR)

ERINHIKKATH, 
KUTTICHATHAN 

PADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

422 17/01/2026 Asila K P Hamsa Koya (FTHR) Kuttikkammunte 
Purakal, Vadikkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

423 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ILLYAS 
K

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

KUTTITHARA, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

424 17/01/2026 ABOOBAKER 
MOHAMED ALI 

MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

K P S MANZIL, 
KALLUR, TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

425 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HISHAM A

MOIDEEN KOYA A 
(FTHR)

AYYANATH HOUSE, 
POTHANUR, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

426 17/01/2026 ANSHITA SHERY A P MUHAMMED AL 
FAHAD V V (HSBN)

VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

427 17/01/2026 JIDESH BABU C KESAVAN (FTHR) CHENDRAN, 
KARATHUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CODAKKAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

428 17/01/2026 Muhammed Mishal K V SULAIMAN K V  
(FTHR)

20/,KELAMVALAPPIL, 
MATHUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

429 17/01/2026 NASIF C P SULAIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

430 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS K SHAHUL HAMEED A 
V (HSBN)

ANTHOOR VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, POTHANUR, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

POLPPAKKARA 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI TALUK

  

431 17/01/2026 ADITHYA A P SAJITHA (MTHR) AMMATTILPADI 
HOUSE, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

432 17/01/2026 AKSHAY LAL N SUNITHA N (MTHR) NAMBIDIYATTIL, 
KAVUPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

433 17/01/2026 ARAFATH K MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYAMADATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TAVANUR

  

434 17/01/2026 SAFUVATH P P SALEEM P T (HSBN) PALLITHAZHATHU, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

435 17/01/2026 NAJMATH V ALAVI V (FTHR) VALLIYENGAL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

436 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHAILA K 

ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KODIKUTHI HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

437 17/01/2026 MARVA K V ISMAIL K V (FTHR) KOLANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

MUTTANUR, Purathur, 
Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

438 17/01/2026 AJITHA V VASUDEVAN (HSBN) ERATH THEKKEPAT 
HOUSE, 

THATTANPADI, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

439 17/01/2026 A EBRAHIM MUHAMMED (FTHR) APARAMBIL HOUSE, 
ASHUPATHRIPADI, 

PURATHUR, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

440 17/01/2026 Jishnu C K Krishnaprasad (FTHR) chanthaparambil, 
vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 679578, 
ponnani

  

441 17/01/2026 AFIDHA M V SAKEER (FTHR) MADAMBI 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBU, 
679576, PONNANI

  

442 17/01/2026 Thabsheera Banu E P Basheer (FTHR) D/O Basheer, 
Enikakkante Purakkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

443 17/01/2026 SABIRA C KUNHIMOHAMMED 
C (FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

444 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHARA BASHEER (HSBN) 167, CHIRAYKAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

445 17/01/2026 GOWRI K SHANMUGHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR,POLPAKKARA 
POST, KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

446 17/01/2026 NANDHANA TP SUBRAMANIAN TP 
(FTHR)

THAZHUTHAPARAMBIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

447 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) PILAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

448 17/01/2026 Jalva Jesi C P Abdul Jaleel C P (FTHR) Cheru Parambil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

449 17/01/2026 GOPIKA K S SATHYAPAL (FTHR) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
IRUR

  

450 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL K 

RAZAQUE KOOLATH 
(FTHR)

212-A KOOLATH 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, POST 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

451 17/01/2026 ARUN M R RAMESH M A (FTHR) MULLATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

452 17/01/2026 HAFSEELA A V Riyas Kaloor Valappil 
(HSBN)

Kaloor Valappil House, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 
Kanvanchery, 676561, 

Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

453 17/01/2026 Muhammed sinan kabeer (FTHR) valiyakulangara, 
rahamath nagar 

Ashanpadi, Mangalam 
kuttayi, kuttayi, 676562, 

Tirur Tirur Tanvanur

  

454 17/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P SHIHAB P (FTHR) PANAKKATT HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

455 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FIDHAN T P 

ABDUL GAFOOR T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

456 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFNA V T ABDULLA SEYDH 
POOKOYA (FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODIYIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

457 17/01/2026 Muhammed Arsil M P Haneefa M P (FTHR) Moithukkante Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

458 17/01/2026 Adhnan Bin Abdul 
Salam C P

RAHEENA (MTHR) 131 CHAMA 
PARAMBIL, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

459 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB O 

SUNIL KHALID 
(FTHR)

OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

460 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
T K

IBRAHIM T K  (FTHR) THEKKUM KATTIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

461 17/01/2026 Nusrath Nasi P Abdul Kader P (FTHR) Puzhakkal house, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

462 17/01/2026 ASNA NARGHEESE 
M V 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) CHERACHAN 
VEETTIL KALATHIL, 

MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TAVANUR

  

463 17/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER ABDU SALAM E 
(FTHR)

Erinhikkat, Peruntallur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

464 17/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN 
PUTHUPPARAMBIL 

MUHAMMADALI P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONANI

  

465 17/01/2026 MINHA T V T V SHIHAB (FTHR) THOTTUPADATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

466 17/01/2026 Mohammed Mihras E P Basheer (FTHR) S/O Basheer, 
Enikakkaknte Purakkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

467 17/01/2026 RAJULA T SHIBILU (HSBN) KALLANA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAMKUNNU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

468 17/01/2026 MAJIDA K P ANSAR A P (HSBN) ASSANARE 
PURAKKAL, 

PALLIVALAPP, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI P O, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

469 17/01/2026 HAJISHA ISHAQ C (HSBN) CHOKKANTAKATH, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, THAVANUR

  

470 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P

HABID P (FTHR) 169.PULLATH, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

471 17/01/2026 Sameel Musthafa (FTHR) Cheriyakath, Vadikkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

472 17/01/2026 NITHA NOURIN K K ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH KATTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

473 17/01/2026 Mini K Sathyan (HSBN) Pandaravalappil, 
Puthuppally, Purathur, 
Puthuppally, 676102, 

Tirur

  

474 17/01/2026 Jishna ck Krishnaprasad (FTHR) chanthaprambil, 
vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 

vattamkulam, 679578, 
ponnani

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

475 17/01/2026 Asifa P R Basheer P R (FTHR) puthiyarottil, Ashanpadi, 
Mangalam kuttayi, 

kuttayi, 676562, Tirur 
Tirur Tanvanur

  

476 17/01/2026 ABDUL KADIR ABUDUL (FTHR) KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAMUKKU, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

477 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN E 

KABEER E (FTHR) Erinhikkat, Peruntallur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

478 17/01/2026 FARSANA THESNI A 
K

MUBASHEER T V 
(HSBN)

THOTTI VALAPPIL, 
THRIPPALUR, 
THAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

479 17/01/2026 RINSIYA K V MAJEED K V (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

480 17/01/2026 ZIYAN JAVIZ JAVIZ VALIYAKATH 
THAI VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

481 17/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA P IBRAHIM T (HSBN) THADATHIL, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

482 17/01/2026 Ribinsha M P Ashkar Ali M P (FTHR) Malayambadi House, 
Valamaruthur, 

Mangalam, Kavancheri, 
676561, Tirur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

483 17/01/2026 SHABNA P M ABDUL JESIL P V 
(HSBN)

PULIKKA VETTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

484 17/01/2026 REEHA JENNA MUJEEB RAHIMAN V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

485 17/01/2026 MOHAMED P KOYA P (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

486 17/01/2026 NISHITH HASEEM K MOHAMED YUSUFF 
(FTHR)

KADAVUKARAKATH 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

487 17/01/2026 HAMSA VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL 

VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL KOYA 

(FTHR)

VARIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

488 17/01/2026 HASLA SHERIN T P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THAVALA 
PARAMBIL, 

KARIYILAPALAM, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

489 17/01/2026 Nasnin O K HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

490 17/01/2026 HAFZA ZUMAN 
JAVIZ 

JAVIZ VALIYAKATH 
THAIVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

CHEERAKKUZHIYIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

491 17/01/2026 Nishitha C P Rasheed C P (FTHR) Cheriyeri Peediyekkal 
House, Poyilisseri, 

Triprangode, Poyilisseri, 
676102, Tirur

  

492 17/01/2026 SHAJI K AZEEZ (FTHR) KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
UDHINIKKARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL POST, 
679576, PONNANI

  

493 17/01/2026 NAFEESA 
KULATHILVALAPPIL 

ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAMUKKU, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

494 17/01/2026 SOFIYA K V MAJEED K V (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

495 17/01/2026 ARUN V V MANI (FTHR) VEETTIL VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

496 17/01/2026 RENSHA P SUBAIDA (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
KAVILAKKAD, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

497 17/01/2026 SREE KRISHNA 
KUMAR K V

VELAYUDHAN ALIS 
BABU (FTHR)

KOLOTH VALAPPIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

498 17/01/2026 THUSHARA V Dharman (HSBN) Punnasseri, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Ponnani

  

499 17/01/2026 AYISHA SUHAILA JIMSHAD V (HSBN) Vadakkeyil, Edakkanad, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

500 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
ROSHAN K K 

ABOOBACKER K K 
(FTHR)

KADUNGAMKUNNATH 
KATTIL HOUSE, 
CHEKANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

501 17/01/2026 ABHINDEV E K PANKAJAM K V 
(MTHR)

3/38, thandilam, kaladi, 
nariparamba, 679573, 

tavanur

  

502 17/01/2026 SEROOYA STANLEY 
A 

STANLEY JAYARAJ 
A (FTHR)

303 ANNANCAD 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

503 17/01/2026 SULAIMAN K K MOIDU (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KALLUR, TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

504 17/01/2026 ARYA K SHANMUGHAN K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKOTTIL, 
POTHANUR,POLPAKKARA 

POST, KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

505 17/01/2026 Adnaan Abdullah 
karuthedath

Abdullakutty 
karuthedath parambil 

(FTHR)

karuthedath parambil, 
kadanchery, kalady, 
kadanchery, 679582, 

ponnani

  

506 17/01/2026 RIFANA SHERIN P P KABEER (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

507 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
K P

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

236-A , KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

508 17/01/2026 Subin K P Madhu (FTHR) KANNACHAMPATT 
PARAMBIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

509 17/01/2026 SHAFNA K P UMARUL FAROOK A 
K (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN KAVIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

510 17/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMED P MOHAMED RAFEEK 
P (FTHR)

PURAYAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBU 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

511 17/01/2026 SREEDEVI SAJEEV K (HSBN) KUNNANATHIL, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR
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512 17/01/2026 SULAIKHA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KUTTYERI HOUSE, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

513 17/01/2026 ALI ABID E V ABDUL KAHAR 
(FTHR)

EKKOORATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

514 17/01/2026 Fathima Shirin V S Sulaiman (FTHR) Velliyath House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 

Alathiyur, 676102, 
Ponnani

  

515 17/01/2026 Arathi A Jayaprakash (FTHR) Paravath, palapra, 
vattamkulam, Mudur, 

679578, Ponnani

  

516 17/01/2026 THASREEFA V T KUNHU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

ORIKKAL KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

517 17/01/2026 Shahala Sherin A P Shamsad P P (HSBN) W/O Shamsad P P, 
Pareechinte Purakkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

518 17/01/2026 Madhu Velayudhan (FTHR) KANNACHAMPATT 
PARAMBIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

519 17/01/2026 MUFIDHA V P ABDU SSALAM V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

520 17/01/2026 MENAKA M P SURESH BABU T P 
(HSBN)

THAZHTHE 
PURAYIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

521 17/01/2026 ASEEBA A P HASEEB E (HSBN) 160, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

522 17/01/2026 AFNAS K P HASSAN K P (FTHR) KINATTINGAL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

523 17/01/2026 MUHAMED UVAIS IBRAHIM (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL, 
NALISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

524 17/01/2026 MUSFAR C V NAZER C V (FTHR) CHULLILA 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI

  

525 17/01/2026 Sree Hari K P SURESH KUMAR KP 
(FTHR)

KANNACHAMPATT 
PARAMBIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:09 AM
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applications have been received)
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THAVANUR
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526 17/01/2026 RANA ABDUSAMAD M 
(FTHR)

MANNAYIL, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

527 17/01/2026 RAMANKUTTY 
EMBRANTHIRI K M 

VENKIDESWARAN 
(FTHR)

3/264 EMBRANTHIRI 
KIZHAKKE MADAM, 

PULLOONI, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

528 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SANAF SHERIF (FTHR) CHERATTIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

529 17/01/2026 Dhanyasree Ganeshan Ganeshan (FTHR) SREELAYAM, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

530 17/01/2026 ADHIYA K V ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KATTILATH 
VALAPPIL, 

POROOKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

531 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASIM 
P

MOHAMED SHAFI P 
(FTHR)

PULLUNI, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

532 17/01/2026 FASILA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

18/340 AREEKARA, 
ALATHIYOOR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYOOR, 
676102, TIRUR
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533 17/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA C VIJAYAN C (FTHR) CHELATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

POROOKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

534 17/01/2026 JINSHA K JITHIN A V (HSBN) AMBATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

535 17/01/2026 AHAMMED SHEHIM 
C P 

ABOOBACKER C P 
(FTHR)

16/52 
CHAKKUNGAPARAMBIL, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

536 17/01/2026 FIDHA YASMIN C V ABDULLA C V (FTHR) CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL, 

POTHANUR, 
KALADY, 

POLPAKARA, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

537 17/01/2026 AKHIL P MANIKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

312-B, MANGATTIRI, 
THALAKKAD, 
MANGATTIRI, 
676105, TIRUR

  

538 17/01/2026 JASMIN M HANEEFA (FTHR) POOLACKAL HOUSE, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

539 17/01/2026 Mohammed Rabeeh Basheer V P (FTHR) Valiya Parambil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur
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540 17/01/2026 HRISHIKESH 
THRIVIKRAMAN 

SURESH V (FTHR) VADAKEDATH 
MANA, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

541 17/01/2026 ATHUL C S SUDHEER KUMAR C 
D (FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
POROOKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

542 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FAHEEM K 

SHAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

Kadavathakath, Kaloor, 
Purathur, Pudupalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

543 17/01/2026 FOUZIYA K ALI AKBAR V (HSBN) 19/472 VALAVATH, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

544 17/01/2026 Nasarudheen Sha K Nasar K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

545 17/01/2026 ADITHYA M P PRAKASAN M P 
(FTHR)

MENOTH PARAMBIL, 
OLD BLOCK, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

546 17/01/2026 Sirajudheen P Muhammed P (FTHR) palathingal, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanoor, 
Thrikkanapuram south, 

679582, Tavanoor

  

547 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 6/83 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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548 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA T. P MOHAMMED YASIR 
VERALI (HSBN)

414, KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

549 17/01/2026 AYISHA FAHEEMA K SHAJUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATHAKATH 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPALLI, 676102, 

Tirur

  

550 17/01/2026 SANOOP VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

14/379 
THEKKEPURAKKAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

551 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAD M K 

ABDU SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

MANDRAM 
KUZHIYIL, 
NALISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

552 17/01/2026 SOUDABI M MOHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

SATHYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

553 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shanis P Abdulla P (FTHR) palathingal, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanoor, 
Thrikkanapuram south, 

679582, Tavanoor

  

554 17/01/2026 Faseena TV Saleem TV (FTHR) Thottuvalappil, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanoor, 
Thrikkanapuram south, 

679582, Tavanoor
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555 17/01/2026 T P RAJAGOPALAN SATHI LAKSHMI 
(WIFE)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

556 17/01/2026 Sajimi PT Suhaib K P (HSBN) Kakkidi Pooparambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

557 17/01/2026 Vishnu K Haridasan K (FTHR) Kodakkattil, Chennara, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Tirur

  

558 17/01/2026 ROOSIYA M YOONUS U V (HSBN) ULLATTU VALAPPIL  
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

559 17/01/2026 Muhammed Hijas P P Abdul Jabbar P P 
(FTHR)

13/270-A, 
Pandaraparambil, 
Kacheriparambu, 

Tavanur, 
Thrikkanapuram, 
679582, Ponnani

  

560 17/01/2026 Muhammed Anshad P Abdulla P (FTHR) palathingal, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanoor, 
Thrikkanapuram south, 

679582, Tavanoor

  

561 17/01/2026 SHARMMISHA 
BASKAR M

SANOOP KP (HSBN) KOTTOPADATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI
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562 17/01/2026 Hrijunanda Manoj (FTHR) CHEROTTU 
PARAMBIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

563 17/01/2026 Faseela P V Haneefa mohammed  
(FTHR)

80 B, Vattamkulam, 
Vattamkulam, 

Vattamkulam, 679578, 
Ponnani

  

564 17/01/2026 Sumayya Sherin P Musthafa P (FTHR) Parakkuzhi, Mudur, 
vattamkulam, Mudur, 

679578, ponnani

  

565 17/01/2026 Fathima Rana C V Muhammed Asharaf C 
V (FTHR)

Chundam Veetil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

566 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shahabas K 
P

Asif Seheer K P (FTHR) 7/87-A, Kaladi 
Palliyalil, 

Kacheripparambu, 
Kalady, Kalady, 
679582, Ponnani

  

567 17/01/2026 Umar Farooq N K ABDUL AZEEZ N K 
(FTHR)

Naduvil karuman 
kuzhiyil, kadanchery, 
kalady, kadanchery, 

679582, ponnani

  

568 17/01/2026 Mufeedha N K ABDUL LATHEEF N 
K (FTHR)

NADUVIL KARUMAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

569 17/01/2026 Nafla K V Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Kulangaraveettil, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur
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570 17/01/2026 Raneed Shah V P Abdul Rasak (FTHR) Valiya Parambil, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tirur

  

571 17/01/2026 Mashhood P Mujeeb p (FTHR) PUTTUNGAL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


